


◆宿泊施設／Accommodation

◆スケジュール／Schedule

上記スケジュールは変更されることがあります。/The Schedule is subject to change. 

 

 

Date Day Note

9-Jul Sun

1st.
10:40-12:10

2nd.
13:10-14:40

After school
14:40-

10-Jul Mon Orientation Welcome Lunch Walking tour around Univ. and Hotel

11-Jul Tue
Study for Excurtion of Osaka
Japanese expression

Study for Excurtion of Osaka
Japanese expression

Free time

12-Jul Wed

13-Jul Thu Review of Excurtion Review of Excurtion Free time

14-Jul Fri
Study for Excurtion of Kyoto
Japanese expression

When it is over ,
break up in Kyoto

15-Jul Sat

16-Jul Sun

17-Jul Mon Free time Experience Takoyaki 

18-Jul Tue
Study for Excurtion of Nara
Japanese expression

Study for Excurtion of Nara
Japanese expression

Free time

19-Jul Wed

20-Jul Thu Review of Excurtion Review of Excurtion Free time

21-Jul Fri Farewell Party

22-Jul Sat

Time table

Free time(You may enjoy an optional tour)

Free time(You may enjoy an optional tour)

Interaction with Japanese students

Excurtion of Nara

Review all of the program

Airport transfer

SCHOOL and EVENTS

Pick-up at KIX  15:00

Excurtion of Osaka

Field trip to Gion Festival in Kyoto (taking train)

問い合わせ先・Contact us 

摂南大学全学教育機構 グローバル教育センター 

Setsunan University Global Education Center  

in Institute for General Education 

〒572-8508 大阪府寝屋川市池田中町 17-8 

17-8 Ikedanaka-machi, Neyagawa City, Osaka, 572-8508, Japan

Tel: 072-839-9432 E-mail：setsunan.globaledu@josho.ac.jp 

http://www.setsunan.ac.jp/ 

Gorgeous hotel located in front of the biggest shopping mall 

DAINICHI AEON. You can directly go to the university by bus, 

taking only 10 minutes. 
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